From Narita/Tokyo to Tokai JR-Station or Mito JR-Station

The easiest way to come to the Tokai and/or Mito-city is to use the Shuttle Bus,

“Rose

Liner” (JPY 3000). The ticket can be purchased at the ticket counter (see the location
below). The bus stop is at the No.8 (Terminal 1) and No.10 (Terminal 2) at 1F.

Exit)". You can also directly come to the "Tokai JR-Station (East Exit)".

Those who will book a hotel at Mito-city can get off the bus at "Mito JR-Station (South

Tokyo/Narita International Airport = Mito, Tokai, Hitach Direction
Katsuta
. . Suigo— . o Mito JR- JR- .| Tokai JR-| Shin— Hitach
arita | N N itako bus | Fuda | 07| Sawajii | o | Station | Station | B | siation | Tanaka | JR-
stop (South Exit)] (West (East Exit )|  Uchi Station
Exit)
7:30 7.35 8:00 8:29 3:41 8.58 9:12 9:29 9:48 9:56 10:08 10:23 10:46
9:10 9:15 9:40 10:09 10:21 10:38 10:52 11:09 11:28 11:36 11:48 12:03 12:26
10:20 10:25 10:50 11:19 11:31 11:48 12:02 12:19 12:38 12:46 12:58 13:13 13:36
14:25 14:30 14:55 15:24 15:36 15:53 16:07 16:24 16:43 16:51 17:03 17:18 17:41
15:55 16:00 16:25 16:54 17.06 17.23 17.37 17.54 18:13 18:21 18:33 18.48 19:11
17:05 17:10 17:37 18:08 18:20 18:38 18:55 19:14 19:33 19:41 19:53 20.08 20:31
18:25 18:30 18:55 19:24 19:36 19:53 20:07 20:24 20:43 20:51 21:13 21:28 21:51
19:35 19:40 20:05 20:33 20:45 20:59 21:13 21:27 21:43 21:51 22:10 22:22 22:41
20:45 20:50 21:15 21:43 21:55 22:09 22:23 22:37 22:53 23:01 23:10 23:22 23:41
Hitach, Tokai, Mito = Tokyo/Narita International Airport
Hitach Shin— Tokai JR . Katsuta Mito JR . . . . .
JR- Tanaka Station Il::!rfkl JR-Station Station glto . Sawajiri HSTnt Fuda S;|go Ittako T Nar|ta| olt Narl'|ta| 1
Station | Uchi |(East Exit)| "°" |(West Exit)| (South Exit) [~ orem s stop | rerminat £ ferming
4:10 4:33 4:45 4.58 5:06 5:29 5:44 5:57 6:13 6:25 6:06 1:23 1.28
5:00 5:23 5:35 5:56 6:03 6:23 6:35 6:48 7:03 7:15 7:46 8:13 8:18
5:30 553 6:05 6:18 6:26 6:49 7:04 717 7:33 7:45 8:16 8:43 8:48
7:30 1:55 8:15 8:40 3:49 9:13 9:31 9:46 10:06 10:18 10:47 11:13 11:18
9:00 9:25 9:41 9.54 10:03 10:27 10:44 10:59 11:16 11:28 11:57 12:23 12:28
10:30 10.55 11:11 11:34 11:43 12:07 12:24 12:39 12:56 13.08 13:37 14.03 14:08
12:10 12:35 12:51 13:04 13:13 13:37 13:54 14:09 14:26 14:38 15:07 15:33 15:38
13:30 13:55 14:11 14:24 14:33 14:57 15:14 15:29 15:46 15:58 16:27 16:53 16:58
15.00 15:25 15:41 15:54 16:03 16:27 16:44 16:59 17:16 17.28 17:57 18:23 18:28
N
Tokai
S JAEA TOKAI site
Tokai ch
Keisei counter and bus stops at Narita Airport Mitocr” Katsuta
*Narita Airport Terminal 1 * Marita Airport Terminal 2 2 ) The Pacific Ocean
Bus Stop Mo (2006.058.27.~) 3
o ’ Shuttle Bus to Mito-
~.§> : and Tokai-station
Tsukuba T rﬁu(mufﬂ /

Mmat:ara \

Hamamatsu rho
Haneda Airport

Ncnw

Narita Airpo n

Chl ba

Station
| Airport
Japan Raitways (JR)
—— Tsukuba Express(TX) Line
—— Frivate Railroad
Bus




Workshop place
The workshop will be held at the JRR-1 building in the Nuclear Science Research
Institute at Tokai.

Access from Tokai-station to Nuclear Science Research Institute
Taxi 1s available at the East Exit of Tokai-station. It costs about JPY 1500.

How to access Tokai from Mito using the JR-Line
Those who will stay at Mito-city are expected to use a train (East Japan Railway
company: JR-East) to come to Tokai-station. The name of the line you should take is

called “Joban-line”. Please take the train for Takahagi or Iwaki. The time table is as

follows. Some trains terminate at Katsuta and are not shown in the table. The train
departs from the platform No.3 or .4 (photo). The ticket costs JPY 230 and is purchased at
the machine (photo).

From Mito—station to Tokai—station (JR-Line)

Departure Arrive Arrival Arrival

Mito (JKFP) |Katsuta (B§H) |Sawa (EF]) [Tokai (EiE)
For Takahagi (& Fk) 7:25 7:30 7:34 7:39
For Iwaki (LViEE) 7:32 7:45 7:49 7:54
For Takahagi (&%) 7:49 7:55 8:09 8:13
For Iwaki (LN E) 8:18 8:24 8:29 8:33
For Takahagi (Z#k) 8.38 8:44 8:49 8:53
For Iwaki (LY ) 9:04 9:14 9:18 9:22
For Takahagi (&= k) 9:24 9:30 9:35 9:39
For Iwaki (LV#E) 10:03 10:09 10:17 10:21
For Iwaki (L\#DE) 10:32 10:37 10:42 10:47

From Tokai—station to Mito—station (JR=Line)
Departure Arrival Arrival Arrival
Tokai (HiE)|Sawa (EF]) |Katsuta (BEHE)|Mito (FKF)

For Mito (7K ) 16:24 16:28 16:32 16:40

For Mito (JKFF) 16:58 17:02 17:07 17:20
For Mito (7K ) (7:27 17:31 17:35 17:42
For Oyama (/M) 17:59 18:03 18:08 18:15
For Mito (ZKF) 18:15 18:19 18:24 18:32
For Mito (JKFF) 18:46 18:50 18:55 19:04

For Tsuchiura (13 18:52 18:56 19:01 19:07




Platform at Mito-station Ticket machine at the Mito-station

How to access Nuclear Science Research Institute from Tokai-station
Arriving at the Tokai-station, proceeds to the East Exit to take a bus for the Nuclear

Science Research Institute.

Fast Exit at the Tokai-station

Go back to Narita/Tokyo airport
“Rose Liner” is available. Please contact the workshop secretary to book the shuttle bus

for your return.



